Electrical Characteristics (at TA=25°C unless otherwise noted)
Parameter Symbol Unit
Repetitive peak reverse voltage
Continuous reverse voltage
RMS voltage
Maximum Forward rectified current
Maximum forward  voltage
@ IF=1.0A

12
Marking Code
Marking Code
 CDBMTS120-HF
XX
Page 4
REV: A
Comchip Technology CO., LTD.
QW-JB029
 CDBMTS140-HF
CDBMTS160-HF
 CDBMTS180-HF
14
16
18
 CDBMTS150-HF 15
 CDBMTS130-HF 13
 CDBMTS1100-HF 10
xx / xxx = Product type marking code
Suggested PAD Layout
SIZE
(inch)

A
C
A
E
D
B
SOD-123S
Pinning information
Pin Simplified outline Symbol
1 2
 PIN 1   Cathode
 PIN 2   Anode
21
Low Profile SMD Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
Standard Packaging
 CDBMTS1150-HF 115
 CDBMTS1200-HF 120
Case Type
SOD-123S 2,500
REEL
( pcs )